JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

Patrice A. Johnson, Ed. D., Superintendent of Schools 7387 South Campus Drive, West Jordan, UT 84084

SUMMARY OF BID

SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE
School or Department

NOVEMBER 29, 2012

Date

Items for Bid:	BEVERAGE VENDING

Bid No. 04VP13P5
Total amount of recommended bid: \$9,200.00

BIDDER

- 1. Swire Coca-Cola
- 2. The Pepsi Bottling Group

PURPOSE: To provide a beverage contract for South Hills Middle.

BID SELECTED: Swire Coca-Cola, USA

Recommendations to the Board of Education: The Purchasing Department recommends placing the orders with Swire Coca-Cola, USA as the proposer who scored the highest number of points and who complied with the specifications, terms and conditions of the RFP. A committee evaluated proposals from two vendors and scored responses on the criteria listed in the RFP. This RFP covers a five-year period.

Chief Procurement Officer	•